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File ID:
Ready

In Control:
02/18/2026

Department:

C| ty Of J Ol | et 150 West Jefferson Street

Joliet, IL 60432

Approver Report
File Number: 160-26

160-26 Type: Resolution Status: Agenda

City Council Meeting File Created:

Public WorksFinal Action:

Title: Resolution Accepting a Grant of Permanent Easement for 652 Collins Street
Parking Lot on the 652 Collins Street Alley Improvements Project

Agenda Date: 03/03/2026

Attachments: Resolution, Grant of Esmt_652 Collins St

Entered by: gtierney@joliet.gov

Approval History

Version Seq #

1
1
1
1

AW NP

City of Joliet

Action Date

2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/19/2026
2/27/2026

Approver

Greg Ruddy
Kevin Sing

Todd Lenzie
Beth Beatty

Alley 20260206 Signed.pdf

Action Due Date
Approve 2/23/2026
Approve 2/23/2026
Approve 2/23/2026
Approve 2/23/2026
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